
Rocky Mt. Aerobatic Championship, Sterling, CO  May 28/29, 2005

Primary
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Total %pp

1 LuEllen Blum 19669 12 Broomfield CO Pitts S-2B N5337V 315.00 369.10 684.10 76.01%
2 Rosalind Jones 17315 12 Ft. Collins CO Piper Cub J3 N127JP 194.80 332.70 527.50 58.61%

Sportsman
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Total %pp

1 Vince Walker 20877 12 Boulder CO Extra 300L N842P 1145.30 1147.30 2292.60 79.06%
2 Dennis Whitmer 26802 12 Golden CO YAK 55 N55MY 1159.80 1123.80 2283.60 78.74%
3 Earl W. Allen 27810 12 Broomfield CO Pitts S1-E Pitts N88BS 1069.80 1144.20 2214.00 76.34%
4 Sarah Tobin 432115 12 Colorado Springs CO Extra 300L N7RA 978.20 1100.50 2078.70 71.68%
5 Bruce Marron 431514 12 Ft. Morgan CO Decath 8KCAB N890Sa 1097.10 846.30 1943.40 67.01%
6 Colin McGurk 432122 Englewood CO Pitts S2C N114RM 1011.00 822.60 1833.60 63.23%
7 Gregory Maitlin 26139 Aurora CO Pitts S2C N114RM 1128.80 418.80 1547.60 53.37%
8 Rick Norris 432434 12 Denver CO Pitts Special S-2C N114RM 454.20 1077.60 1531.80 52.82%
9 Michael Conry 432387 12 Aurora CO Serrell SNS-7 N258HB 686.50 0.00 686.50 23.67%

Intermediate
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Total %pp

1 Al Gordon 21689 12 Erie CO Akrostar 330 N189BL 1747.20 1613.50 3360.70 82.57%
2 Lloyd Stoops 6399 12 Boulder CO Sukhoi 26MX N25SU 1624.30 1686.80 3311.10 81.35%
3 Clyde M. Cable 7737 12 Eaton CO Rebel 200 N910 CC 1575.90 1689.80 3265.70 80.24%
4 DJ Molny 25097 12 Lone Tree CO Extra 300 L N133DF 1638.00 1557.90 3195.90 78.52%
5 Paul Reader 17161 12 Ft. Collins CO Extra 300L N13PR 1695.10 1496.30 3191.40 78.41%
6 Jessy Panzer 28090 80 Lincoln NE DR 107 N95HB 1703.70 1486.40 3190.10 78.38%
7 Tom Edwards 23735 12 Westminster CO Extra 300L N7RA 1528.40 1604.40 3132.80 76.97%
8 Gerry Zimmerman 88 12  CO Rebel 300 N1GZ 1465.20 1625.10 3090.30 75.93%
9 Jack Keiser 20554 47 Santa Fe NM GIles 202 N202SF 1496.10 1566.40 3062.50 75.25%
10 Steven Groce 21279 Springfield MO Pitts S-2C N37SG 1526.30 1481.40 3007.70 73.90%
11 John Blum 14963 12 Broomfield CO Pitts S-2B N5337V 1562.50 1401.50 2964.00 72.83%
12 Hana Teissler 430552 12 Grand Junction CO Sukhoi 31 N531RS 1545.00 1388.60 2933.60 72.08%
13 Paul Muhle 13119 80 Columbus NE One Design DR-107 N515PM 1315.30 1411.60 2726.90 67.00%
14 Kent Taylor 21780 12 Crawford CO Pitts S!S N362JW 1561.80 678.10 2239.90 55.03%

Advanced
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Total %pp

1 Todd Whitmer 429762 38 San Jose CA Edge 540 N540TW 1790.00 2517.70 4307.70 76.92%
2 Gary Dawson 22495 47 Santa Fe NM Rebel 2300 N13ZE 1640.20 2385.60 4025.80 71.89%
3 Mike Forney 12 Leadville CO Pitts S1T N49306 1516.30 2413.20 3929.50 70.17%
4 Rob Ator 429874 80 Lincoln NE Pitts S-1S N79HB 1510.40 2406.10 3916.50 69.94%
5 Harry Barr 6905 80 Lincoln NE DR 107 N95HB 1131.90 2377.30 3509.20 62.66%

Pitts Trophy



Pilot IACNumber %pp
1 LuEllen Blum 19669 76.01%
2 Steven Groce 21279 73.90%
3 John Blum 14963 72.83%
4 Mike Forney 70.17%
5 Rob Ator 429874 69.94%
6 Colin McGurk 432122 63.23%
7 Kent Taylor 21780 55.03%
8 Gregory Maitlin 26139 53.37%
9 Rick Norris 432434 52.82%

First Time Sportsman
Pilot IACNumber %pp

1 Vince Walker 20877 79.06%

Judges
Name IACNumber Flights
DJ Molny J-P4 J-A5 J-AF5 
Bob Buckley 9903 J-S18 J-I28 
Mike Forney J-S18 J-I28 
Dick Bevington J-P4 J-A5 J-AF5 
Todd Whitmer J-S18 J-I28 
Rob Ator C-S18 C-I28 
Kent Taylor J-P4 J-A5 J-AF5 
Doug Roth J-S18 J-I28 
Vicki Cruise J-S18 J-I28 
Jessy Panzer J-P4 J-A5 J-AF5 
Mike Jones C-P4 C-A5 C-AF5 
Al Gordon J-P4 J-A5 J-AF5 

Assistants
Name IACNumber Flights
Jack Keiser AJ-P4 AJ-A5 AJ-AF5 
Jerzy Strzyz AJ-S18 AJ-I28 
John Blum AJ-P4 AJ-A5 AJ-AF5 
Gerry Zimmerman AJ-P4 AJ-A5 AJ-AF5 
Harry Barr AJ-S18 AJ-I28 
LeighAnne Zimmerman AJ-S18 AJ-I28 
Rick Basilere AJ-S18 AJ-I28 
Dennis Whitmer AJ-P4 AJ-A5 AJ-AF5 
Lloyd Stoops AJ-P4 AJ-A5 AJ-AF5 
Earl Allen CA-P4 CA-A5 CA-AF5 
Bob Freeman CA-S18 CA-I28 
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